SANTA CLARA SCHOOL SCHEDULE OF FEES & CHARGES FOR 2025

Standard - Annual Fees Per Student
KINDY PRE-PRIMARY  YEAR1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 YEAR 6
(U
First Child 858.00 1,431.00 1,431.00 1,431.00 1,431.00 1,431.00 1,431.00 1,431.00
Second Child (-20%) 686.40 1,144.80 1,144.80 1,144.80 1,144.80 1,144.80 1,144.80 1,144.80
Third Child (-40%) 514.80 858.60 858.60 858.60 858.60 858.60 858.60 858.60

Fourth + Child (-100%)

ADDITIONAL STUDENT C

ARGES (Charged to Each Student)

Combined Amenities Fee 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00
Year 4 "1 to 1" Program 300.00

Year 5"1 to 1" Program 306.00

Year 6 "1 to 1" Program 291.00
Year 6 Camp 317.00
Swimming Lessons 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00
Booklist Levy 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00
TOTAL 374.00 514.00 514.00 514.00 514.00 814.00 820.00 1,122.00
ADLD ONA A AR arged to a U

P &F Levy 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00
Building Fund Levy 286.00 286.00 286.00 286.00 286.00 286.00 286.00 286.00
TOTAL 362.00 362.00 362.00 362.00 362.00 362.00 362.00 362.00
TOTAL PER STUDENT PER YEAR

First Child 1,5694.00 2,307.00 2,307.00 2,307.00 2,307.00 2,607.00 2,613.00 2,915.00
Second Child 1,060.40 1,658.80 1,658.80 1,658.80 1,658.80 1,958.80 1,964.80 2,266.80
Third Child 888.80 1,372.60 1,372.60 1,372.60 1,372.60 1,672.60 1,678.60 1,980.60
Fourth + Child 374.00 514.00 514.00 514.00 514.00 814.00 820.00 1,122.00




SANTA CLARA SCHOOL SCHEDULE OF FEES & CHARGES FOR 2025

Health Care Card Discounted - Annual Fees Per Student

KINDY PRE-PRIMARY YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 YEAR 6

First Child 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
Second Child (-20%) 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00
Third Child (-40%) 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00
Fourth + Child (-100%) - - - - - - - -
ADDITIONAL STUDENT CHARGES (Charged to Each Student)
Year 4 "1 to 1" Program - - - - - 300.00 - -
Year 56 "1 to 1" Program - - - - - - 306.00 -
Year 6 "1 to 1" Program - - - - - - - 291.00
Year 6 Camp - - - - - - - 317.00
Swimming Lessons - 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00
TOTAL - 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00 440.00 446.00 748.00
ADDITIONAL FAMILY CHARGES (Charged to First Child Only)
P & F Levy 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00
Building Fund Levy 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00
TOTAL 166.00 166.00 166.00 166.00 166.00 166.00 166.00 166.00
First Child 466.00 606.00 606.00 606.00 606.00 906.00 912.00 1,214.00
Second Child 240.00 380.00 380.00 380.00 380.00 680.00 686.00 988.00
Third Child 180.00 320.00 320.00 320.00 320.00 620.00 626.00 928.00
Fourth + Child - 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00 440.00 446.00 748.00
EXEMPT FROM THE FOLLOWING CHARGES (For Each Student)
Combined Amenities Fee 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00
Booklist Levy 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00
TOTAL 374.00 374.00 374.00 374.00 374.00 374.00 374.00 374.00
DISCOUNTS APPLIED ON FAMILY FEES
Building Fund Levy 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00
TOTAL 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00
DISCOUNTS APPLIED ON TUITION
First Child - 558.00 |- 1,131.00 |- 1,131.00 |- 1,131.00 1,131.00 1,131.00 1,131.00 1,131.00
Second Child (-20%) - 446.40 |- 904.80 |- 904.80 |- 904.80 904.80 904.80 904.80 904.80
Third Child (-40%) - 334.80 |- 678.60 |- 678.60 |- 678.60 678.60 678.60 678.60 678.60
Fourth + Child (-100%) - - -
Building Levy 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00 196.00

TOTAL DISCOUNTS APPLIED
First Child - 736.00 |- 1,309.00
Second Child (-20%) - 820.40 |- 1,278.80
Third Child (-40%) - 708.80 |- 1,052.60
Fourth + Child (-100%) - 374.00 |- 374.00




SANTA CLARA SCHOOL SCHEDULE OF FEES & CHARGES FOR 2025

Full Fee Paying Overseas Students - Annual Fees Per Student

KINDY PRE-PRIMARY YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 YEAR 6
O
First Child 858.00 1,431.00 1,431.00 1,431.00 1,431.00 1,431.00 1,431.00 1,431.00
Second Child (-20%) 686.40 1,144.80 1,144.80 1,144.80 1,144.80 1,144.80 1,144.80 1,144.80
Third Child (-40%) 514.80 858.60 858.60 858.60 858.60 858.60 858.60 858.60
Fourth + Child (-100%) - - - - - - - -

Each Child 4,405.00 11,840.00 11,840.00 11,840.00 11,840.00 11,840.00 11,840.00 11,840.00
ADD DONA ) AR Na ed to a

Amenities Fee 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00
Year 4 "1 to 1" Program - - - - - 300.00 - -
Year 56 "1 to 1" Program - - - - - - 306.00 -
Year 6 "1 to 1" Program - - - - - - - 291.00
Year 6 Camp - - - - - - - 317.00
Swimming Lessons - 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00
Booklist Levy 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00
TOTAL 374.00 514.00 514.00 514.00 514.00 814.00 820.00 1,122.00
A\D]D DONA A AR arge 0 0

P & F Levy 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00 76.00
Building Fund Levy 286.00 286.00 286.00 286.00 286.00 286.00 286.00 286.00
TOTAL 362.00 362.00 362.00 362.00 362.00 362.00 362.00 362.00
TOTAL PER STUDENT PER YEAR

First Child 5,999.00 14,147.00 14,147.00 14,147.00 14,147.00 14,447.00 14,453.00 14,755.00
Second Child 5,465.40 13,498.80 13,498.80 13,498.80 13,498.80 13,798.80 13,804.80 14,106.80
Third Child 5,293.80 13,212.60 13,212.60 13,212.60 13,212.60 13,5612.60 13,518.60 13,820.60
Fourth + Child 4,779.00 12,354.00 12,354.00 12,354.00 12,354.00 12,654.00 12,660.00 12,962.00




